PLEASE CONTACT YOUR ACCOUNT MANAGER
TODAY TO PLACE YOUR ORDER IF APPLICABLE,
AVAILABLE
ON REQUEST
ISSUED BY TGA
ARTG
NUMBER
POLYVINYL CHLORIDE (PVC) TUBINGS
Unit: Each
• Flexible like rubber
• ��Can maintain strength and pliancy at
low temperature as low as -45˚C
• Clear
Used in different laboratory and vapour transfer applications
1mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPL3X1.0MM Inner Ø 3mm, Outer Ø 5mm 1m
TUBPVC05-2 Inner Ø 5mm, Outer Ø 7mm 2m
TUBPVC06-2 Inner Ø 6mm, Outer Ø 8mm 2m
1.5mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPL3X1.5MM Inner Ø 3mm, Outer Ø 6mm 1m
TUBPL3X1.5MM-2 Inner Ø 3mm, Outer Ø 6mm 2m
TUBPL3X1.5MMRL Inner Ø 3mm, Outer Ø 6mm 10m
TUBPL3X1.5MM-10 Inner Ø 3mm, Outer Ø 6mm 10m
TUBPL5X1.5MM Inner Ø 5mm, Outer Ø 8mm 1m
TUBPL5X1.5MM-2 Inner Ø 5mm, Outer Ø 8mm 2m
TUBPL5X1.5MM-10 Inner Ø 5mm, Outer Ø  8mm 10m
TUBPL6X1.5MM Inner Ø 6mm, Outer Ø 9mm 1m
TUBPL08X1.5 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 11mm 1m
TUBPL08X1.5-2 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 11mm 2m
TUBPL08X1.5-10 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 11mm 10m
TUBPL10X1.5 Inner Ø 10mm, Outer Ø 13mm 1m
TUBPVC10-2 Inner Ø 10mm, Outer Ø 13mm 2m
TUBPL16X1.5 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 19mm 1m
TUBPL16X1.5-2 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 19mm 2m
TUBPL16X1.5-10 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 19mm 10m
TUBPL16X3.0 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 22mm 1m
TUBPL19X1.5RL Inner Ø 19mm, Outer Ø 22mm 10m
TUBPL19X1.5 Inner Ø 20mm, Outer Ø 22mm 1m
TUBPL19X1.5-2 Inner Ø 20mm, Outer Ø 22mm 2m
TUBPL19X1.5-10 Inner Ø 20mm, Outer Ø 22mm 10m
TUBPL25X1.5 Inner Ø 25mm, Outer Ø 28mm 1m
TUBPL25X1.5-2 Inner Ø 25mm, Outer Ø 28mm 2m
TUBPL25X1.5-10 Inner Ø 25mm, Outer Ø 28mm 10m
2mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPL10X1.5-2 Inner Ø 10mm, Outer Ø 14mm 2m
TUBPL10X1.5-10 Inner Ø 10mm, Outer Ø 14mm 10m
TUBPL12X1.5 Inner Ø 12.5mm, Outer Ø 16.5mm 2m
TUBPL12X1.5-10 Inner Ø 12.5mm, Outer Ø 16.5mm 10m
2.5mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPL12X2.5 Inner Ø 12mm, Outer Ø 17mm 1m
TUBPL12X2.5-2 Inner Ø 12mm, Outer Ø 17mm 2m
TUBPL12X2.5-10 Inner Ø 12mm, Outer Ø 17mm 10m
TUBPL16X2.5 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 21mm 1m
TUBPL16X2.5-2 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 21mm 2m
TUBPL16X2.5-10 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 21mm 10m
TUBPL19X2.5 Inner Ø 19mm, Outer Ø 24mm 1m
TUBPL19X2.5-2 Inner Ø 19mm, Outer Ø 24mm 2m
TUBPL19X2.5-10 Inner Ø 19mm, Outer Ø 24mm 10m
3mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPVC08 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 14mm 1m
TUBPL8X3MM-2 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 14mm 2m
TUBPVC08-5 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 14mm 5m
TUBPL8X3MM-10 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 14mm 10m
TUBPVC08-2 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 14mm 2m
TUBPVC08-10 Inner Ø 8mm, Outer Ø 14mm 10m
TUBPL16X3.0-2 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 22mm 2m
TUBPL16X3.0-10 Inner Ø 16mm, Outer Ø 22mm 10m
TUBPL25X3.0 Inner Ø 25mm, Outer Ø  31mm 1m
TUBPL25X3.0-2 Inner Ø 25mm, Outer Ø  31mm 2m
TUBPL25X3.0-10 Inner Ø 25mm, Outer Ø  31mm 10m
TUBPL32X3.0 Inner Ø 32mm, Outer Ø 38mm 1m
TUBPL32X3.0-2 Inner Ø 32mm, Outer Ø 38mm 2m
TUBPL32X3.0-10 Inner Ø 32mm, Outer Ø 38mm 10m
5.5mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPL40X5.5 Inner Ø 40mm, Outer Ø 51mm 1m
TUBPL40X5.5-2 Inner Ø 40mm, Outer Ø 51mm 2m
TUBPL40X5.5-10 Inner Ø 40mm, Outer Ø 51mm 10m
6mm Wall Thickness
Item No. Description Length
TUBPL09X06-2 Inner Ø 9mm, Outer Ø 21mm 2m
TUBPL09X06-10 Inner Ø 9mm, Outer Ø 21mm 10m
Item No.: TUBPL3X1.0MM Item No.: TUBPL6X1.5MM